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東北

垣田　恭兵

九州

佐藤　和幸東海大学東京

福岡経済大学

関西

島田　裕史山梨学院大学関東

近畿大学

笠原　庸佑中央大学東京

ノースアジア大学 佐藤　一利

松本　恭明

関西

武田　茂之明治大学東京

関西学院大学 藤田　武志

関東

猫本　明紀愛媛大学中四国

新川　誓吾桐蔭横浜大学

北信越

佐藤健太郎早稲田大学東京

武　　朋良新潟大学

関東

平尾　譲一中央大学東京

横尾　大悟国際武道大学

細工藤　徹道都大学北海道

中村　太一松山大学中四国

高田　克也日本体育大学東京

廻角　隆平龍谷大学関西

森岡　卓三福岡大学九州

阿部　芳行東北学院大学東北

渡邉　将也金沢学院大学北信越

川上　智弘國學院大学東京

内門　卓也天理大学関西

工藤　大器名城大学東海

平成20年度
全日本学生柔道体重別選手権大会(男子27回 女子24回)

北海道

関西

東北

東京

関西

中四国

東京

東京

東京

北信越

関東

東海

東京

九州

中四国

関西
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22

北海道

東京

北信越

関東

東京

東海

関東

九州

23

24 48

46

4-8

4-344-26

19

藤本　翔悟 鹿屋体育大学

鈴木　洋輝 札幌大学4-42

4-25
20

21

4-33

金沢学院大学
4-16

脇内　健太 富士大学47

黒澤　　平

菊池　雅博

同志社大学

11

12

6

7

8

9

2

1

3

4

29

30

17

18

5

10

14

15

31

32

25

26

27

28

焼山　貴彦 福岡大学

國學院大学

天理大学

清山　一樹 岡山商科大学

世古　大和

佐々木裕仁 旭川大学

松岡　武志 明治大学

田中　貴大 金沢学院大学

土屋　憲太

鈴木　敏和 明治大学

越智　良輔

44

42

41

40

39

43

45

33

34

35

36

37

38

緒方　龍真 国士舘大学

吉井　　健 明治大学

川瀬　孝司 筑波大学

矢吹　和久 近畿大学高等専門学校

吉田　雅晴 埼玉大学

山田　大祐 名城大学

脇内　豊年

13 吉永　浩徳 中央大学

森安　義次 関西大学

16
4-24

広島国際大学

河添　　佑 日本体育大学

国際武道大学


